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Committee Name: Constitution and Bylaws/Procedures

Last Name

Cornman

Hendy

Hale

Everly

Hardister

Mitchell

Levee

Grover

Ferko

Linton

Liggans

Cartegena

First Name

Lee

Ruth

Aggie

Vicki

Bill

Cassandra

Terry

Steven

Frank

Richard

Girvan

Mary

12/18/2011

Position (Chair/Member)

Chair

Vice-Chair

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

FDA Consultant

FDA Consultant

Constituency

State

State

State

Other

Local

Local

Industry

Industry

Industry

Academia

Federal

Federal

Employer

Address

City

FL Dept. of Ag & Cons. Svcs 3125 Conner Blvd, MS C-18 Tallahassee

Texas DSHS

PO Box 149347

Austin

FL Dept. of Ag & Cons. Sves 3125 Conner Bivd, MS C-18 Tallahassee

Self - Consultant

Mecklenburg Co. HD

Fairfax Co HD

Food Marketing Institute

Steak'N Shake

US Foodservice

Ohio State University

FDA

FDA

41407 Millinium Terrace

700N Tryon St., STE 208

10777 Main St,, STE 111

2345 Crystal Drive, Ste 800

36 S Pennsylvania St

6133 N River Road

190 North Oval Mall

5100 Paint Branch Pkwy

5100 Paint Branch Pkwy

Fremont

Charlotte

Fairfax

Arlington

Indianapolis

Rosemont

Columbus

College Park

College Park

Attachment G
State Zip Telephone Email
39399 lee.cornman@freshfromfl
FL  -1650 8502455595  orida.com
ruth.hendy@dshs.state.tx
TX 78714 5128346753  .US
32399 aqggie.hale@freshfromflor
FL  -1650 850.245.5520  ida.com
CA 94538 510.501.0417  vicki.everly2@amail.com
bill.hardister@mecklenbu
NC 28202 704.3355533  rgcountync.gov
cassandra.mitchell@fairf
VA 22030703.246.8438  axcounfy.gov
VA 22202 2022200659  tlevee@fmi.or
steven.grover@steaknsh
IN 46204 317.656.4580 ake.com
IL 60018 847-232-5895  frank.ferko@usfood.com
43210
OH 1358 614.247.7881 linton.60@osu.edu
girvan.liggans@fda.hhs.g
MD 20740 301.436.2937 OV
mary.cartegena@fda.hhs
MD 20740 3014362937  .QOV



